
Appendix C:

Contact Information for Consulting Parties to the 
Section 106 Process for the Cape Wind Energy Project



Section 106 Consulting Parties 

Karen Adams 
Chief, Permits & Enforcement Branch 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, New England 
District 
696 Virginia Road 
Concord, MA 01742-2751 
978-318-8828 
Karen.K.Adams@nae02.usace.army.mil 
 
Cheryl  Andrews-Maltais 
Chairwoman 
Wampanoag Tribe of Gay Head (Aquinnah) 
20 Black Brook Road 
Aquinnah, MA 02535-9701 
 
Ronald Bergstrom 
Selectman 
Town of Chatham 
508-432-7177 
ronbergstrom@comcast.net 
 
John Brown 
Tribal Historic Preservation Officer 
Narragansett Indian Tribe 
401-364-1100 
brwnjbb@aol.com 
 
John Bugbee 
Town Administrator 
Town of Tisbury 
508-696-403 
jbugbee@ci.tisbury.ma.us 
 
Rodney Butler 
Chairman 
Mashantucket Pequot Tribe 
860-396-6500 
iciccarone@mptn.org 
 
John Cahalane 
Vice Chair/Selectman 
Town of Mashpee 
508-539-1400 x590 
jcahalane@ci.mashpee.us 
 
 
 
 

Cedric Cromwell 
Chairman 
Mashpee Wampanoag Tribe 
872 Allen Street 
LUTGH (A) 20 Black Brook Road 
Aquinnah, MA 02747 
 
Pam Dolby 
Town Administrator 
Town of Edgartown 
508-627-6180 
pdolby@edgartown-ma.us 
 
Dennis Duffy 
Vice President Regulatory Affairs 
Cape Wind 
75 Arlington Street 
Boston, MA 2116 
(617) 904-3100 x112 
DDuffy@capewind.org 
 
Michael Dutton 
Town Manager 
Town of Oak Bluffs 
508-693-3554 x113 
 
John Fowler 
Executive Director 
ACHP 
1100 Pennsylvania Ave. NW 
Suite 803 
Washington, DC  
202-606-8503 
jfowler@achp.gov 
 
Neil Good 
Private Citizen 
56 Scituate Road 
Mashpee, MA 02649 
 
Jim Gordon 
CEO 
Cape Wind 
75 Arlington Street (Suite 704) 
Boston, MA 02116 
617-904-3100 x111 
colmsted@capewind.org 
 



Section 106 Consulting Parties 

Frances Gould 
Massachusetts Historical Commission, Legal 
Counsel 
Massachusetts Historical Commission 
220 Morrissey Blvd. 
Boston, MA 02125 
 
George (Chuckie) Green 
Tribal Historic Preservation Officer 
Mashpee Wampanoag Tribe 
P.O. Box 1048 
Mashpee, MA 02649 
508 477 0208 
CGreen1@mwtribe.com 
 
Ken Kimmell 
General Counsel at the Executive Office of 
Energy and Environmental Affairs 
State of Massachusetts 
617-626-1137 
ken.kimmell@state.ma.us 
 
E. Susan McAuliffe 
Chair/Selectman 
Town of Yarmouth 
1146 Route 28 
S. Yarmouth, MA 02664 
508 362 5250 
smcauliffe@yarmouth.ma.us 
 
Ida McDonnell 
Air Permits, Toxics and Indoor Air, Office of 
Ecosystem Protection 
Environmental Protection Agency, Region 1 
617-918-1653 
mcdonnell.ida@epamail.epa.gov 
 
Charles McLaughlin 
Town of Barnstable 
 
James Merriam 
Town Administrator 
Town of Harwich 
508-430-7513 
jmerriam@town.harwch.ma.us 
 
 
 

Elizabeth Merritt 
National Trust for Historic Preservation 
Washington, D.C.  
Betsy_Merritt@nthp.org 
 
Carey Murphy 
Selectman 
Town of Falmouth 
508-495-7320, h: 508-495-6442 
carey.murphy@falmouthmass.us 
 
Paul Neidzwiecki 
Executive Director 
Cape Cod Commission 
3225 Main Street 
PO Box 226 
Barnstable, MA 02630 
508-744-1203 
pniedzwiecki@capecodcomission.org 
 
Audra Parker 
Director of Strategic  Planning 
Save Our Sound, Alliance to Protect Nantucket 
Sound 
4 Barnstable Road 
Hyannis, MA 2601 
(508) 775-9767 
audra@saveoursound.org 
 
Jim Powell 
Commissioner 
Martha's Vineyard Commission 
P.O. Box 1507 
West Tisbury, MA 02575 
800 693 9960 
OldMayhewFarm@gmail.com 
 
David Saunders 
Archeologist 
Department of the Interior 
545 Marriott Drive, Suite 700 
Nashville, TN 37214 
615-564-6840 
david.saunders@bia.gov 
 
 
 
 



Section 106 Consulting Parties 

Brona Simon 
State Historic Preservation Officer 
Massachusetts Historical Commission 
220 Morrissey Blvd. 
Boston, MA 02125 
617 727 8470 
Brona.Simon@state.ma.us 
 
Mark Voigt 
AICP Administrator 
Nantucket Historic District Commission 
37 Washington Street 
Nantucket, MA 02554 
mvoigt@nantucket-ma.gov 
 
Bettina Washington 
Tribal Historic Preservation Officer 
Wampanoag Tribe of Gay Head (Aquinnah) 
20 Black Brook Road 
Aquinnah, MA 02535-9701 
508 645 9265 
Bettina@wampanoagtribe.net 
 
Richard White 
Town Administrator 
Town of Dennis 
508-760-6149 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




